
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

AUGUST SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Branning Family 8/4/24 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time jason.branning@gmail.com

Nancy Bryant 8/4/24 8:15 A.M. Infants nancyjbbryant@gmail.com

David Bryant 8/4/24 8:15 A.M. Cruisers dhbry232@gmail.com

Benjamin Branning 8/4/24 8:15 A.M. Toddlers MKbranning@gmail.com

Evie Clark 8/4/24 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS evie@clarkcpa.net

Alan Carter 8/4/24 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS alancarter118@gmail.com

Rusty Clark 8/4/24 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS rclark@clarkcpa.net

Tommy Payne Family 8/4/24 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time tommy@paynerealtyms.com

Brent Duncan 8/4/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room brentduncan_98@yahoo.com

Brandy Duncan 8/4/24 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room brandyd99@yahoo.com

Bobby Bullock Family 8/11/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time bobbybullock@gmail.com

Caroline Bullock 8/11/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants sarakbullock@gmail.com

Quinn Crawford 8/11/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers QandL2128@gmail.com

Laura & Penelope Crawford 8/11/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers QandL2128@gmail.com

Cindy Crutcher 8/11/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS ctcrutcher@gmail.com

Pepper Crutcher 8/11/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS pcrutcher@balch.com

Maggie Ethridge 8/11/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS maggie.ethridge@gmail.com

Clinton Carraway Family 8/11/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time clintoncarraway@gmail.com

Banks Eaton 8/11/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room amandaclintoncarraway@gmail.com

Hayes Eaton 8/11/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room amandaclintoncarraway@gmail.com

Crockett Ford family 8/18/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time crockettford12@gmail.com

Ginny Winchester 8/18/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants vwinchester@wwscpa.com

Keith Winchester 8/18/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers keithwinchester@gmail.com

Miller Ethridge 8/18/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers maggie.ethridge@gmail.com

Lisa DeLashmet 8/18/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS lisadelashmet@gmail.com

Art DeLashmet 8/18/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS artdelashmet@gmail.com
Christian Everhart 8/18/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS ceverhart319@gmail.com

Cunningham Family 8/18/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time GatorKyle@outlook.com

Heatherly Edgar 8/18/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room hbe923@yahoo.com

Allan Edgar 8/18/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room allane23@gmail.com

Bob & Parke Fowler 8/25/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time bfowler1161@gmail.com

Gretchen Franklin 8/25/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants gsftef@yahoo.com

Tony Franklin 8/25/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers tonyefranklin@gmail.com

Eliza Grace Ethridge 8/25/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers maggie.ethridge@gmail.com
Mary Shelton Gamblin 8/25/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS marysheltongamblin@yahoo.com

Jeff Gamblin 8/25/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS jrgamblin@gmail.com

Caroline Grenfell 8/25/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS carolinegrenfell@gmail.com

Rob Grete Family 8/25/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time r.d.grete@gmail.com

Ridge Gamblin 8/25/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room marysheltongamblin@yahoo.com
Parker Gamblin 8/25/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room marysheltongamblin@yahoo.com


